PO neluudare c&%mﬁu Casin LMV Babes ar 22

15:52

18 June, 2013
icco

PAGE: 1

SCRIPT FILE defpv.dat

............................................................................

VOTING:

1 Parliamentary

18 June, 2013 15:52

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS * * *

No:

=<
(]
0

WO J060 U W=

10:
11:
12:
13:
14:
15:
16:
17:
18:
19:
20:
21:
22

Abstain:

Not Voted:

22
Birsasteanu F.
Boglut Dorel
Boncea George
Caprea Vasile
Ciuhandu Ovidiu
DIACONU Dan
Dimeca Radu
Herzog Bogdan
Jichici Ciprian
Mosiu Simion
Nistor Pavel
Olteanu Ramona
Orza Adrian
Petrisor Andrei
Ruset Vasile
Saracan Maria
Simonis Alfred
Stoia Traian
Taropa Lucian
Toanca Radu
Vesa Vasile
Wolf Elena
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